(A3) CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI UNDER 17 FROSINONE STAG. 2022/2023
* * *x * ELENCO DELLE GARE* * %

GIRONE A GIORNATA 13 ANDATA

1) ATLETICO VEROLI A.S.D. F.G.M. PONTECORVO 379 CEREATE CASAMARI (SINTEX) VEROLI (CASAMARI) 21/01/23 15:00
VIA SCIFELLI SNC

2) PRO CALCIO CAIRA NUOVA BROCCOSTELLA 561 SAN BASILIO (TERRA) CASSINO (CAIRA) 21/01/23 15:00
VIA SPINETO SNC

3) REAL CASSINO SOCCER BOYS CERVARO 390 SPORTING CLUB CASSINO "B" (TER) CASSINO 22/01/23  9:00
VIA SAN BARTOLOMEO 25

4) ROCCASECCA T.SAN TOMMASO NUOVA AURORA 505 COMUNALE (TERRA) ROCCA D'ARCE 22/01/23 10:30
VIA CANALE SNC

5) SAN GIOVANNI INCARICO CITTA DI FIUGGI 347 COMUNALE (SINTEX) SAN GIOVANNI INCARICO 22/01/23 15:00
VIA CIVITA FARNESE NORD SNC

6) SPORT VIRTUS GUARCINO DON BOSCO COLOSSEO 376 SANT'ANDREA (ERBA) GUARCINO 22/01/23 10:00
LOCALITA' SANT'ANDREA

7) STERPARO CECCANO ACADEMY 336 COMUNALE (SINTEX) SUPINO (LA SELVOTTA) 22/01/23 14:30
VIA SELVOTTA SNC

8) UNITED COMINIUM P.C.SAN GIORGIO 2008 681 COMUNALE (SINTEX) GALLINARO 21/01/23 15:00

S.P. FORCA D'ACERO SNC
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GIRONE A

1) CECCANO ACADEMY

2) CITTA DI FIUGGI

3) FERENTINO CALCIO ARL
4) FRASSATI ANAGNI

5) MOROLO CALCIO

6)

POL.CITTA DI PALIANO

GIRONE B

1) CITTA DI CEPRANO CALCIO
2) DON BOSCO COLOSSEO

3) NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE S.G
4) P.C.SAN GIORGIO 2008

5) POLISPORTIVA VALLECORSA
6) UNITED COMINIUM

NUOVA AURORA

SPORT VIRTUS GUARCINO

ATLETICO VEROLI A.S.D.

VIS ALATRI

ACCADEMIA FROSINONE SCSRL

STERPARO

I.LIRINIA ACADEMY CALCIO

NUOVA BROCCOSTELLA

TERRA DI CICERONE

CASSINO CALCIO 1924

POFI CALCIO

AC CASTRO DEI VOLSCI

104

661

625

336

74

192

496

673

345

337

681

DELLE

COMUNALE
VIA SELVOTTA SNC

(SINTEX)

CAPO I PRATI "B" (ERBA)
VIALE DELLO SPORT SNC
COMUNALE "A" (SINTEX)
VIA FORMA COPERTA

SAN GIUSEPPE (TERRA)
VIA CASILINA KM. 63

COMUNALE (SINTEX)

VIA SELVOTTA SNC
TINTISONA PIERGIOGIO (SINTEX)
VIA PALIANESE SUD KM.7.400

ANDATA

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA CORNETE SNC

COLOSSEO (TERRA)

PIAZZA MONTI MAINARDE SNC

DE MONACO ANGELO (TERRA)
VIA S. IANNI SNC

SANTOPIETRO A.ERCOLANO A. (TER)
VIA SCAFA

COMUNALE (TERRA)
VIA SAN FRANCESCO SNC
COMUNALE (SINTEX)

S.P. FORCA D'ACERO SNC
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GARE * * %

SUPINO (LA SELVOTTA)
FIUGGI

FERENTINO

ANAGNI

SUPINO (LA SELVOTTA)

PALIANO

CEPRANO

CASSINO (OSPEDALE CIVILE)
PIGNATARO INTERAMNA

SAN GIORGIO A LIRI
VALLECORSA

GALLINARO

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 FROSINONE STAG. 2022/2023
* * * * ELENCO

21/01/23
21/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23

22/01/23

22/01/23
21/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23

22/01/23

15:

15:

11:

11:

14

10:

10:

10:

15:

00

00

00

00

:00

:30

00

00

30

00



(F3) TORNEO GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 14 FROSINONE STAG.2022/2023

* * *x * ELENCO DELULE GARE * * x

GIRONE A GIORNATA 13 ANDATA

1) DON BOSCO COLOSSEO CITTA DI ANAGNI CALCIO 496 COLOSSEO (TERRA) CASSINO (OSPEDALE CIVILE) 22/01/23 10:00
PIAZZA MONTI MAINARDE SNC

2) F.G.M. PONTECORVO FRASSATI ANAGNI 527 CAPPUCCINI (TERRA) PONTECORVO 21/01/23 15:00
VIA ALDO MORO

3) FROSINONE CALCIO S.R.L. SPORT IS LIFE SAN DONATO 569 MERONI LUIGI (ERBA) RIPI 22/01/23 10:00
VIA COSTE SNC

4) NUOVA AURORA DEPORTIVO 585 MONTORLI (SINTEX) BOVILLE ERNICA 21/01/23 15:00
VIA MONTORLI SNC

5) REAL CASSINO ATLETICO VEROLI A.S.D. 357 SPORTING CLUB CASSINO"A" (ERBA) CASSINO 21/01/23 15:00
VIA SAN BARTOLOMEO 25

6) ROCCASECCA T.SAN TOMMASO LABICO CALCIO 505 COMUNALE (TERRA) ROCCA D'ARCE 21/01/23 15:00
VIA CANALE SNC

7) VALMONTONE 1921 CECCANO ACADEMY 73 COMUNALE "B" (SINTEX) VALMONTONE 21/01/23 17:00
VIA GRAMSCI SNC

8) VIS ALATRI ARCE 1932 2 CHIAPPITTO (SINTEX) ALATRI 21/01/23 15:00

VIA CHIAPPITTO 25
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